P
a
g
e
 7
1
Temperature Sensors and Special Cables
Tel. +30 211 1206 900 – Fax +30 211 1206 999 – Web:   www.uteco.gr - Mail: temp-sensors@uteco.gr

 7
2
Ordering Example:
1 Measuring insert:  Type K max +1200oC
Type J max + 800oC
Type N max +1200oC
Type E max + 800o C
Type S max + 1600oC
Type R max + 1600oC
2 Number of thermocouple:  1x TC
2 x TC
Other specify
3 Probe diameter : Ø10 mm
Ø13 mm
Ø15 mm
Ø22 mm
Other specify
4 Immersion length:  250 mm
350 mm
400 mm
700 mm
1000 mm
1400 mm
Other specify
5 Outside sheath material :  316 Ti
14841
14749
Inconell 600
KANTHAL AF
6  Internal sheath material:  KER 610
KER 710
7 Process connection :  ½ BSP (adjust)
¾ BSP (adjust)
1’’ BSP (adjust)
Ø15 flange
Ø22 flange
8 Program transmitter:  4-20mA
00
9 Connection Head:  Form BUZ (Standard) IP65
Form KNE IP68
Form B IP65
Form BUZH IP65
From A22 IP55
(see accessories connection)
10 Temperature range: 0o -800oC
0o -1200oC
0o -1400oC
Ordering Code
BM30
1 2 3
K
7 8 4 5 6 9
1xTC 15 400 14841 KER610 3/4 00 BUZ
10